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27th Men's World Championship 2021

Egypt

Main Round - Group |l

! EGYPT 2021

27™ MEN'S HANDBALL
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Results
Match No: 79

Referees:

DEN - Denmark

DEN 38 -26 CRO
(17 - 15) (21 - 11)

RALUY Oscar (ESP) / SABROSO Angel (ESP)

MON 25 JAN 2021
21:30
Cairo Stadium Sports Hall

RUNNING SCORE

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

G/S %

6m

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT EG

YC | 2Min [RC

BC

1| JACOBSEN Niklas Landin

4 [ JACOBSEN Magnus Landin

7 [ JAKOBSEN Emil M.

8/9

212

6/6

0/1

ZACHARIASSEN Anders

4/6

2/3

2/3

JENSEN Magnus Saugstrup

3/4

3/4

MOLLER Kevin

(Al

7

JENSEN Henrik Mollgaard

LARSEN Mads Mensah

3/5

2/4

11

OLSEN Morten Toft

HANSEN Johan P.

3/3

7

7

11

ANDERSSON Lasse B.

2/3

1/2

11

NIELSEN Nikolaj Oris

57

22

2/4

11

HOLM Jacob T.

6/9

22

13

11

2/3

GIDSEL Mathias

JENSEN Simon Hald

CHRISTENSEN Nikolaj Laeso

3/5 60

11

1/3

11

Bench/Team

Totals

38/52

73] 10/12]

3/3 ]

6/14

6/6 |

5/8

[ 56 ] 33

Goalkeepers

Saves

Name

SIS %

6m

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT

1| JACOBSEN Niklas Landin

513 | 38

1/4

01

4/5

0/2

0N

MOLLER Kevin

10/27 | 37

0/7

22

6/9

0/2

1/3

1/4

Totals

16/42 | 38

111

2/3

11/16

0/2

1/5

1/5

CRO - Croatia

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

G/S %

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT EG

YC | 2Min |RC

BC

3 | MARIC Marino

6/7 86

5/6

1

5| DUVNJAK Domagoj

1/4 25

11

0/3

PESIC Ivan

HORVAT Zlatko

2/4 50

1/2

12

KEVIC Janko

0/2 0

01

0N

KARACIC Igor

5/6 83

171

3/4

7

STRLEK Manuel

CUPIC Ivan

3/4 75

01

22

11

MUSA Zeljko

MAMIC Marko

217 29

1/6

M

SEBETIC Luka

13 33

(Al

0/2

BROZOVIC llija

01 0

01

MANDIC David

171 100

11

JAGANJAC Halil

2/4 50

13

7

MARTINOVIC Ivan

3/5 60

2/2

0/2

171

SEGO Marin

Bench/Team

Totals

26/48 | 54] 10/12]

1/3 ]

5/21

212 |

4/5

[ 45 ]

Goalkeepers

Saves

No. | Name

SIS %

6m

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT

12 | PESIC Ivan

8/33 | 24

2/10

0/3

3/9

0/3

22

1/6

55| SEGO Marin

1711 9

0/2

0/3

1/6

EG

3

Totals

9/47 | 19

2/12]

03 ]

3/9

0/6_|

3/8

[ 16

DEN - CRO
1st Half
0 (1) 1 MAMIC M
MM MANDIC D
JAKOBSENE 1 (4) 2
HOLM J 2 () 2
2 (7) 3
2 (7) 4
JAKOBSENE 3 (8) 4
3(10)5
JENSEN M 4(10) 5
4(12)6
LARSEN M 5(15) 6
JENSEN M 6 (15) 6
6(17)7
HOLM J 7 (17) 7
HOLM J 8(19)7
JAKOBSENE 9 (20)7
9(21)8
NIELSEN N10 (22) 8
10(22)9
JAKOBSEN E 11 (23) 9
11 (24) 10MARIC M
NIELSEN N 12 (25 10
12 (25) 11 SEBETIC L

NIELSEN N13 (25') 11
13 (27') 12DUVNJAK D

LARSEN M14 (27') 12
14 (28') 13 MARTINOVIC |
ZACHARIASSENA15 (28') 13
15 (29') 14KARACIC |
LARSEN M16 (30') 14

16 (30') 15CUPIC |
JAKOBSEN E17 (30') 15

MARIC M
HORVAT Z

MAMIC M

HORVAT z

KARACIC |

MARTINOVIC |

MARTINOVIC |

2nd Half

JENSEN M18 (31') 15

HANSEN J19 (33') 15
ZACHARIASSENA 20 (34') 15

JAKOBSEN E 21 (36) 15
JAKOBSEN E 22 (37) 15
HANSEN J 23 (38) 15
23 (39) 16 KARACIC |
ZACHARIASSEN A 24 (39') 16
HOLM J 25 (41)) 16
25 (47) 17 KARACIC |
JAKOBSEN E 26 (41) 17
ZACHARIASSEN A 27 (42') 17
ANDERSSON L 28 (43) 17

28 (44')18CUPIC |
HANSEN J29 (45') 18

HOLM J 30 (46') 18
ANDERSSON L 31 (47') 18

MOLLER K32 (47') 18

32 (49) 19 MARIC M
CHRISTENSENN 33 (51') 19

33(52') 20MARIC M
NIELSEN N 34 (53') 20
34 (53) 21 MARIC M
HOLM J 35 (54) 21
35 (54') 22KARACIC |

35 (55') 23MARIC M
NIELSEN N 36 (55') 23

36 (56') 24 CUPIC |

36 (58') 25 JAGANJAC H
CHRISTENSEN N 37 (58') 25

37 (60') 26 JAGANJAC H
CHRISTENSEN N 38 (60') 26

% Efficiency
9-metre Shots
Empty Goal
Red Cards
Yellow Cards

2-Minute Suspensions
Blue Cards

Fast Breaks
Saves/Shots

6-metre Shots
Breakthroughs
Goals/Shots
Wing Shots

7m

No.

7-metre Shots

Direct Red Card

Uniform Number

Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension
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